L'HDISAG OpticScore

"l

Blattlwertung Freihdndiqg

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

HLAVON, Verena

STUMPENHAUSEN, Rebecca

STUMPENHAUSEN, Michaela

SCHMID, Nadezda

FRIDRIH, Gabrijel
STUMPENHAUSEN, Walter
SCHMID, Alfred

RAUSCH, Felix
STUMPENHAUSEN, Claudia
MIKULA, Silvia

HLAVON, Giinter
STAUFENBERG, Alexander
WASILEWSKI, Robert

ACKERMANN, Andreas

STUMPENHAUSEN, Leonhard

HARTMANN, Andrea

DISAG
l’_]OpticScore

17,6 Teiler
17,8 Teiler
27,0 Teiler
27,5 Teiler
29,6 Teiler
40,4 Teiler
52,4 Teiler
53,0 Teiler
59,4 Teiler
60,5 Teiler
62,2 Teiler
66,8 Teiler
102,1 Teiler
117,0 Teiler
120,0 Teiler

178,7 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 04.07.2022 16:46:24 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



