

**Blattbewertung Freihändig**

1.	<b>HLAVON, Verena</b>	<b>17,6 Teiler</b>
2.	<b>STUMPENHAUSEN, Rebecca</b>	<b>17,8 Teiler</b>
3.	<b>STUMPENHAUSEN, Michaela</b>	<b>27,0 Teiler</b>
4.	<b>SCHMID, Nadezda</b>	<b>27,5 Teiler</b>
5.	<b>FRIDRIH, Gabrijel</b>	<b>29,6 Teiler</b>
6.	<b>STUMPENHAUSEN, Walter</b>	<b>40,4 Teiler</b>
7.	<b>SCHMID, Alfred</b>	<b>52,4 Teiler</b>
8.	<b>RAUSCH, Felix</b>	<b>53,0 Teiler</b>
9.	<b>STUMPENHAUSEN, Claudia</b>	<b>59,4 Teiler</b>
10.	<b>MIKULA, Silvia</b>	<b>60,5 Teiler</b>
11.	<b>HLAVON, Günter</b>	<b>62,2 Teiler</b>
12.	<b>STAUFENBERG, Alexander</b>	<b>66,8 Teiler</b>
13.	<b>WASILEWSKI, Robert</b>	<b>102,1 Teiler</b>
14.	<b>ACKERMANN, Andreas</b>	<b>117,0 Teiler</b>
15.	<b>STUMPENHAUSEN, Leonhard</b>	<b>120,0 Teiler</b>
16.	<b>HARTMANN, Andrea</b>	<b>178,7 Teiler</b>